F-S
eriesF
Introducing the Epson® SureColor® F6070 (44")
and F7070 (64")
How do you reinvent the dye-sublimation transfer printer? You start by specially designing, from the ground up, every component
to work together as one system — from the print head and ink technology, to the printer engine and software. The result? A high-
performance dye-sublimation transfer printer designed with extreme reliability for true industrial-level production.
Developed using the latest advancements in performance imaging, this innovative system includes our exclusive MicroPiezo® TFP®

 the print job and frequency of jobs.
Product Setup Sheet
 Ordering Information  Product Code UPC
 Print Engine SureColor F-7170 Production Edition SCF7170PE 0-10343-90889-5
  Includes:
  Substrate Support System
  Epson® Genuine Ink Supply System (four ink tanks)
  Ink Supply System Cover
  Initial Ink Pack - Four 1000 mL ink packs, one per color (C, M, Y, K)
  Wasatch SoftRIP TX
  One roll of Epson DS Transfer Production Paper - 44” S045520 0-10343-91184-0
 Accessories Media Guides S-Series Pack of 2  C890891 0-10343-90611-2
  Additional Printer Maintenance Kit T724200 0-10343-90605-1
  Additional 64"-wide Media Take-up Core C64CORE 0-10343-86706-2
  Additional Waste Ink Bottle C13T724000 0-10343-88876-0
 Epson UltraChrome® DS Ink Black Ink Pack (6 packs x 1000 mL) T741100 0-10343-90478-1
  Cyan Ink Pack (6 packs x 1000 mL) T741200 0-10343-90479-8
  Magenta Ink Pack (6 packs x 1000 mL) T741300 0-10343-90480-4
  Yellow Ink Pack (6 packs x 1000 mL) T741400 0-10343-90481-1
 Printer Packaging Specifications
 Complete Shipping Configuration Carton dimensions 122” (W) x 43” (D) x 63” (H)
  Carton weight 828 lb (estimated)
  Product ships as a single SKU, including the standard media